
Sample Wage Statement in California 
 

 

 

EMPLOYER 

ACME Company, Inc. 

123 East First Street 

Greenacre, California 91234 

 

 

 EMPLOYEE 

Doe, John 

 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 

XXX-XX-1234 

PAY RATE 

$20.00 (Regular) 

$30.00 (Overtime) 

 

 

 PAY PERIOD 

January 1, 2020 to January 15, 2020 

EARNINGS 

Regular Hours 

Overtime 

HOURS 

80.00 

10.60 

AMOUNT 

$1,600.00 

$318.00 

DEDUCTIONS 

Federal Income Taxes 

FICA Social Security 

FICA Medicare 

California State Income Taxes 

California Disability Insurance 

401k Contributions 

Total 

AMOUNT 

$221.42 

$118.92 

$27.81 

$101.50 

$14.40 

$57.54 

$541.59 Gross Wages Earned 

Deduction Total 

Net Wages Paid 

$1,918.00 

$541.59 

$1,376.41 
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