Sample Wage Statement in California

EMPLOYEE EMPLOYEE

ACME Company, Inc.

Doe, John

123 East First Street

Greenacre, California 91234

SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

XXX-XX-1234

PAY RATE PAY PERIOD

\$20.00 (Regular) January 1, 2020 to January 15, 2020

\$30.00 (Overtime)

EARNINGS	HOURS	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT
Regular Hours	80.00	\$1,600.00	Federal Income Taxes	\$221.42
Overtime	10.60	\$318.00	FICA Social Security	\$118.92
			FICA Medicare	\$27.81
			California State Income Taxes	\$101.50
			California Disability Insurance	\$14.40
			401k Contributions	\$57.54
Gross Wages Earned \$1,		\$1,918.00	Total	\$541.59
Deduction Total		\$541.59		
Net Wag	es Paid	\$1,376.41		